


W Residence Tower 1 & 2- Payment Plans – July -2025 

 Immediate 

% 
10.00% 
10.00% 

5.00% 
5.00% 
5.00% 
5.00% 
5.00% 
5.00% 

50.00% 
100.00% 

150
300
450
600
750
900

1,050

W Residence at Dubai Harbour
 Milestone 

Immediate 
Within 150 days ofsigning Reservation 
Within 300 days ofsigning Reservation 
Within 450 days ofsigning Reservation 
Within 600 days ofsigning Reservation 
Within 750 days ofsigning Reservation 
Within 900 days ofsigning Reservation 

Within 1050 days ofsigning Reservation 
On Completion 

Other charges related to DLD 

Installment
Down Payment 

1st Installment 

2nd Installment 

3rd Installment 

4th Installment 

5th Installment 

6th Installment 

7th Installment 

Final Installment 

Description 

DLD registration fees (4%) with DP 

Days

Amount in AED
AED (4%) from selling price 

درهم اماراىت (4% ) من ثمن الرشاء 

AED 3,000.00 

 الوصف

رسوم تسجيل دائرة الالارايضوالالاملالاكبد يت – فورا مع الدفعه الالاو ل

رسوم أخرى تتعلق برسوم تسجيل دائرة الالاراي ض والالاملالاك بديت 

*Post Dated Cheques to be issued*




