















W Residence Tower 1 & 2- Payment Plans – July -2025					
W Residence at Dubai Harbour					
Installment	%	Days	Milestone		
Down Payment	10.00%		Immediate		
1st Installment	10.00%	150	Within 150 days ofsigning Reservation		
2nd Installment	5.00%	300	Within 300 days of signing Reservation		
3rd Installment	5.00%	450	Within 450 days ofsigning Reservation		
4th Installment	5.00%	600	Within 600 days ofsigning Reservation		
5th Installment	5.00%	750	Within 750 days ofsigning Reservation		
6th Installment	5.00%	900	Within 900 days ofsigning Reservation		
7th Installment	5.00%	1,050	Within 1050 days ofsigning Reservation		
Final Installment	50.00%		On Completion		
	100.00%				

Description	Amount in AED	الوصف
DLD registration fees (4%) Immediate with DP	AED (4%) from selling price درهم امارانت)4% (من ثمن الرشاء	رسوم تسجيل دائرة الالارايضوالالاملالاكبد-يهورا مع الدفعه الالاو ل
Other charges related to DLD	AED 3,000.00	سوم أخرى تتعلق برسوم تسجيل دائرة الالاراي ض والالاملالاك بدي

^{*}Post Dated Cheques to be issued*